
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 
31 
32 
33 

No. 
19 

311 
177 
391 

23 
141 

31 
172 
381 

1 
117 

55 
93 
26 

611 
109 

38 
241 
861 
372 

78 
155 
601 
199 

60 
701 

64 
152 

6 
119 
421 

69 
28 

Name 
BONINO Mario 
AHMAD Omar 
BALDARELLI Mirko 
GALLO Gabriele 
DE RITIS Niccolò 
COLOZZI Lorenzo 
CERRA Antonio 
CAPOCCIA Marco 
RAGONESE Marco 
AGOSTINI Gianluca 
FAVA Stefano 
DE VECCHI Alessandro 
GATTAMORTA Matteo 
PISTOLETTI Edoardo 
FRATI Marco 
PONCINA Alberto 
GEREMIA Maicol 
MORGANTI Marco 
MANTOVANI Damiano 
BUSCIONI Pierfrancesco 
DA SOGHE Riccardo 
MANNO Costian 
TESTINI Michele 
ROSATI Davide 
LAPI Alessio 
VALTORTA Marco 
CIULLINI Massimo 
CATELLANI Thomas 
PALOMBI Tiziano 
DI RIENZO Giuseppe 
TURRA Riccardo 
SANTU Pierluigi 
SFORZA Thomas 

Class 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SSP 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 
SBK 
SBK 
SSP 
SBK 

Laps 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
6 
5 
3 
3 

Diff 

12.637 
12.848 
13.202 
16.817 
22.169 
30.953 
33.574 
40.845 
41.111 
44.637 
45.645 
48.288 
48.909 
51.608 
51.649 
53.007 
53.767 
53.947 
56.111 
57.799 
59.227 

1:04.138 
1:05.641 
1:07.865 
1:10.244 
1:18.555 
1:25.492 
1:36.892 

1 Lap 
3 Laps 
3 Laps 
6 Laps 

Gap 

12.637 
0.211 
0.354 
3.615 
5.352 
8.784 
2.621 
7.271 
0.266 
3.526 
1.008 
2.643 
0.621 
2.699 
0.041 
1.358 
0.760 
0.180 
2.164 
1.688 
1.428 
4.911 
1.503 
2.224 
2.379 
8.311 
6.937 

11.400 
1 Lap 

2 Laps 
1.217 

3 Laps 

Total Tm 
12:51.940 
13:04.577 
13:04.788 
13:05.142 
13:08.757 
13:14.109 
13:22.893 
13:25.514 
13:32.785 
13:33.051 
13:36.577 
13:37.585 
13:40.228 
13:40.849 
13:43.548 
13:43.589 
13:44.947 
13:45.707 
13:45.887 
13:48.051 
13:49.739 
13:51.167 
13:56.078 
13:57.581 
13:59.805 
14:02.184 
14:10.495 
14:17.432 
14:28.832 
11:50.737 

7:03.944 
7:05.161 

0.000 

Best Tm 
2:07.009 
2:09.361 
2:08.412 
2:10.111 
2:09.094 
2:11.067 
2:11.891 
2:12.140 
2:14.658 
2:14.868 
2:14.607 
2:14.704 
2:13.923 
2:15.007 
2:15.960 
2:14.417 
2:16.780 
2:16.778 
2:15.145 
2:16.971 
2:16.333 
2:16.097 
2:17.545 
2:18.211 
2:17.204 
2:18.002 
2:20.058 
2:18.935 
2:22.814 
2:17.858 
2:18.929 
2:20.875 

In Lap 
3 
6 
6 
6 
5 
4 
3 
3 
4 
5 
4 
2 
5 
6 
6 
6 
3 
1 
4 
3 
1 
1 
4 
6 
6 
3 
4 
4 
2 
2 
1 
1 
0 

 

Sorted on Laps

Margin of Victory 

12.637 

Avg. Speed 

146,763 

Best Lap Tm 

2:07.009 

Best Speed 

148,667 

Best Lap by 

19 - BONINO Mario 
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ROSSO CORSA 6 ottobre 2025 
Sessioni 

OPEN A 

Practice (6 Laps) 

Mugello Circuit 4 settori 5,245 km 

06/10/2025 16:48 


